Tucalota Creek Ranch - JR Productions (Temecula, CA) - 04/05/2025
# 11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 34 teams

Placing %ﬁi‘; g;[tzi Last Name First Name A\n;/(())lrllnt Points
1 105.89 20 Gaiser Sue $425.00 6

1 105.89 20 Hochstetler ~ Marcus  $425.00 6

2 100.12 19 Koch Ryan $255.00 5

2 100.12 19 Ransford Shari $255.00 5

3 102.63 19 Briggs Dennis  $170.00 4

3 102.63 19 Gaiser Sue $170.00 4

4 105.98 19 Cantrell Gail $0.00 3

4 105.98 19 Koch Ryan $0.00 3

5 46.44 10 Hochstetler =~ Marcus $0.00 2

5 46.44 10 Kemp Wesley $0.00 2

6 472 10 Cantrell Gail $0.00 1

6 472 10  Youngblood Janine $0.00 1

7 49.62 10 Sickels Phyllis $0.00 0.5
7 49.62 10 Wood Sharon $0.00 0.5
# 6 Handicap - 13 teams

Placing ;r“?rila; gg&i Last Name First Name A;nv(;lrllnt Points
1 97.49 20 Cantrell Gail $325.00 2

1 97.49 20 Wessler Judy $325.00 2

2 115.58 19 Cantrell Gail $0.00 1

2 115.58 19 Hochstetler =~ Marcus $0.00 1

3 90.57 17 Cantrell Gail $0.00 0.5

3 90.57 17 Koch Ryan $0.00 0.5
# 8 Handicap - 57 teams

Placing %ﬁi‘; g;[tzi Last Name First Name A\n;/(())lrllnt Points
1 159.56 29 Cheek Michelle $685.43 9

1 159.56 29 Christian Jennifer $685.43 9

2 170.05 28 Jaramillo Hector  $514.07 8

2 170.05 28 Sager Gladys  $514.07 8
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157.2
157.2
162.18
162.18
84.31
84.31
100.26
100.26
106.04
106.04
117.05
117.05
109.44
109.44
44.01
44.01

Lenihan
Menees
Jaramillo
Wibbens
Cheek
Langdale
Langdale
Wibbens
Sager
Wibbens
Every
Lenihan
Cheek
Wibbens
Cheek
Wibbens

# 8 Handicap Fast Go - 0 teams

Placing

N N = =

Total
Time
42.57
42.57
44.01
44.01

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Langdale
Wibbens
Cheek
Wibbens

All Levels Handicap - 51 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
99.24
99.24
122.63
122.63
130.31
130.31
134.42
134.42

Total
Cattle
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

Last Name First Name

Christian
Menees
Cheek
Mitchell
Neumann
Ransford
Mitchell
Ransford

Raymond
Tanisha
Hector
Rick
Michelle
Bradley
Bradley
Abigal
Gladys
Rick
Angie
Raymond
Michelle
Rick
Michelle
Julia

First Name

Bradley
Abigal
Michelle
Julia

Jennifer
Eric
Michelle
Kathryn
Delilah
Shari
Kathryn
Shari

$342.71
$342.71
$171.36
$171.36
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$83.36
$83.36
$55.58
$55.58

Amount
Won

$471.75
$471.75
$353.81
$353.81
$235.88
$235.88
$117.94
$117.94
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135.58
135.58
153.59
153.59
82.99
82.99
93.03
93.03
100.01
100.01
108.06
108.06

30
30
28
28
20
20
20
20
20
20
18
18

Christy
McNeel
Ransford
Sager
Langdale
Neumann
Hochstetler
Wessler
Gaiser
Menees
Hill
Mitchell

All Levels Handicap Fast Go - (0 teams

Placing

N N = =

Total
Time
23.31
23.31
35.44
35.44

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Christian
Menees
Cheek
Mitchell

Kimberly
Wayne
Shari
Gladys
Bradley
Delilah
Marcus
Judy
Sue
Tanisha
Erin
Kathryn

First Name

Jennifer
Eric
Michelle
Kathryn

Western Heritage All Levels HC - 25 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
92
92
88.97
88.97
98.61
98.61
106.42
106.42
111.56
111.56
58.26
58.26

Total
Cattle
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
10
10

Last Name

Christy
Gaiser
Cheek
Hochstetler
Christy
Mitchell
Gaiser
Menees
Every
Menees
Gaiser
McNeel

First Name

Kimberly
Sue
Michelle
Marcus
Kimberly
Kathryn
Sue
Tanisha
Angie
Tanisha
Sue
Wayne

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$57.38
$57.38
$38.25
$38.25

Amount
Won

$375.00
$375.00
$250.00
$250.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Points
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